Vacuum science... product solution.
Edwards Linear Convection Vacuum Gauge has a wide measuring range from 1333 to 3 x 10-4
mbar (1000 to 2.3 x 10-4 Torr).The use of convection technology ensures accuracy and sensitivity
are maintained to the top of the range maintained to the top of the pressure range compared to
conventional Pirani gauge which are not as accurate above 100 mbar.
•	 Wide measuring range
ͳͳ 1333 to 3 x 10-4 mbar (1000 to 2.3 x 10-4 Torr)
•	 Consistent measuring accuracy

© Edwards Limited 2013.  All rights reserved.
Edwards and the Edwards logo are trade marks of Edwards Limited.
Ordering information
Gauges Order number
APGX-H NW16 aluminium D02391000
APGX-H NW25 ST/ST D02392000
APGX-H NW16  ST/ST D02395000
APGX-H 1/8” NPT ST/ST D02396000
Certificated gauges are supplied with a certificate traceable to
national standards
APGX-H-NW16 aluminium, certificated D0239100C
APGX-H-NW16 ST/ST, certificated D0239500C
APGX-H-NW25 ST/ST, certificated D0239200C
APGX-H 1/8” NPT ST/ST, certificated D0239600C
Spares and accessories Order number
APGX-H electronics module D02391800
NW16 AL tube D02391801
NW16 ST/ST tube D02395801
NW25 ST/ST tube D02392801
1/8” NPT ST/ST tube D02396801
APGX-H filter pack 5 (not NPT version) D02391805
Compatible controllers
TIC instrument controller 3 head D39700000
TIC instrument controller 6 head D39701000
ADC standard D39590000